
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE 

SERAIKELLA-KHARSWAN 

Order No. 

In view of the direction contained in letter bearing no.-23/Admn. Misc., dated 05.01.2024 of Hon'ble 

High Court of Jharkhand, it is hereby noted that the list of candidates (selected & waiting) has been 
approved for direct recruitment to the following posts corresponding to Advertisement No. 01 of 2023 
dtd.27-01-2023 in this Judgeship of Seraikella-Kharswan under the Jharkhand State Civil Court's, 
Officers and Staffs (Recruitment, Promotion, Transfer & Other Service Conditions) Rules, 2018. 

The final selection to different categories of Posts is as under. 
Group in the Pay Scale of Rs.19900-63200, LevelII as per 7h PRC. 

1. Driver : 02 [Category Wise: General :01 & ST:01] 
Group D in the Pay Scale of Rs.18000-56900, LevelI as per 7h PRC.. 

2. Daftari : 02 [Category Wise: General :01 & ST:01] 

12024. 

3. Peon / Orderly: 17 [Category Wise: General :07, ST:06, EWS:02, BC:01 & SC:01] 
4. Treasury Messenger:01 [Category Wise: General:01] 

The waiting list of different categories of Posts is as under. 
Group C in the Pay Scale of Rs.19900-63200, Level II as per 7" PRC. 

1. Driver : 04 [Category Wise: General :02 & ST:02] 
Group D in the Pay Scale of Rs.18000-56900, Level I as per 7h PRC.. 

2. Daftari : 04 [Category Wise: General :02 & ST:02] 
3. Peon/ Orderly: 19 [Category Wise: General :07, ST:06, EWS:02, BC:02 & SC:02] 
4. Treasury Messenger:02 [Category Wise: General:02) 

Let the Appoint1ment Letters be issued to the selected candidates (except the candidates kept under 
waiting list) with a direction to join their respective posts on or before 05-02-2024 after the receipt of 

appointment letter. 

Candidates are directed to produce original documents for verification such as Educational 

Qualification / Board (Matriculation) Certificate, Caste / Category Certificate (in case of reserved 
category) issued by the competent authority of the state of Jharkhand at the time of joining. 

Candidates are directed to submit Medical Fitness Certificate (issued by the office of Civil Surgeon, 
Seraikella), an Affidavit for non acceptance of dowry at the time of joining. Further, the signature / 
photograph of the selected candidates must be verified at the time of joining with their application forms 
previously submitted. 

The validity of the waiting list shall be as per the rule. The list (selected & waiting) as approved by 
Hon'ble High Court of Jharkhand shall form part of this order. 



No T.A. & D.A. shall be admissible to the newly appointed candidates for joining their respective 
post. The service of the newly appointed candidates shall be on probation for a period of two years within 

a continuous period of three years from the date of joining. 

The Judge-in-Charge(Admn.) Judge-in-Charge-cum-Nodal Officer(e-Courts), Civil Court, Seraikella 
is irected to publish / display this Order along with the list of candidates (selected & waiting) in Notice 
Board & Official Website of this judgeship. 

Henceforth, the Judge-in-Charge(Adnn.), Civil Court, Seraikella is hereby directed to proceed for 
issuance of Appointment Letter accordingly immediately. 

Infon all concerned. 

Seraikella, 
Dated 06h January, 2024. 

Copy forwarded to : 

Memo No. f13 GL Seraikella, dated 06h January, 2024. 

Vijay Kumar No. III 
Principal District & Sessions Judge, 

Seraikella-Kha;sawan. 

Sd/ 

1. The Registrar General, Hon'ble High Court of Jharkhand, Ranchi. 

2. The Judge-in-Charge(Admn./Accts.), Civil Court, Seraikela. 

3. The Judge-in-Charge-cum-Nodal Officer(e-Courts), Seraikella, for information and needful. 

o6Tm 4 

Principal District & Sessions Judge, 

Scraikella-Kharsawan. 



S.No. 

2 

3 

4 

S.No. 

3 
4 

1 

2 

5 

6 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

G 

S.No. 

1 

2 

1 

2 

S.No. 

S.No. 

S.No. Application No. 

1 

2 

Status : Selected 

S.No. 

Application No. 

S.No. 

5720 

4874 

897 

844 

1387 

906 

1763 

Application No. 
S522 

3980 
3228 

6714 

3997 

2110 

Status : Waiting 

3229 

4206 

435 

1787 

3840 

669 

1322 

Applicaion No. 
6094 

6775 

S387 

392 

S,No. Application No, 

1734 

6348 

Status : Selected 

Application No,. 

446 

2687 

1430 

Roll No. 

502 

3090 

2206 

392 

G917 

365 

625 

Application No. 

396 

S163 

4945 

821 

Roll No. 

Status: Waiting 
Roll No. 

2738 

2503 

1803 

1493 

2987 

1812 

979 

1494 

Roll N. 

1903 

171 

832 

1748 

Status: Selected 

286 

592 

NAME OF THE JUDGESHIP: SERAIKELLA-KHARSWAN 
RESULTWITH REFERENCE TO ADVERTISEMENT NO.01 OF 2023 

Name of the Post: PEON (Category : General) 

3014 

2439 

152 

Status : Waiting 

805 

2825 

Roll No. 

178 

1241 

Status : Selected 

Application No. 

Roll No. 

647 

211 

Status : Waiting 

Roll No. 

2332 

2238 

Roll No. 

3085 

Status: Selected 
Appliçation No. Roll No. 

2364 

Status : Waiting 
Application No. 

1585 

321 

Roll No. 

730 

115 

Name of the Candidate 

ADITYA KASIIYAP 

|RAVI KUMAR 
RAJESI|KUMAR SAUU 

VISHAL, KUMAR 
PAWAN KUMAR 

DINESICHANDRA MANO 
KUNDAN KUMAR MANDAL. 

Nane of the Candidate 

RAIIUL, MANDAL. 
SAJAN BARIK 

MUKESIT KUMAR 
SIALINI JIA 

TIA DEY 
|SIEELA MISIIRA 

LIZA MAHAPATRA 

Nanne of lhe Candidale 

MAIIATI MUNDUIYA 
MALTI BANRA 

GURU CHARAN PURTY 

DASU PAHARIA 

SUMAN GODSORA 
SANTOSH KUMAR MAHALI 

Name of the Candidate 

BIMAL MAJHI 

sURSINGH IIEMBRAM 

0SHAMBHU TUDU 

SUNITA SOY 

BALRAM SINGH SARDAR 
0SHATRUGHAN ORAON 

Nane of the Candidate 

DEEPESH KUMAR RATH 

RUPESH KUMAR SATPATIIY 

Name of the Post: PEON (Category : ST) 

Nanie of the Candidlate 

UTTAM KUMAR PATI 

jCHANDAN PANDEY 

Name of the Candidate 

PINKY RUIIDAS 

Name of Father / Husband 

MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 

Name ol the Candidate 

0MUSKAN RAJAK 

ISHIBU KUMAR RAJAK 

RAM PRASAD 
DHARM NATII SAIU 

RAVINDRA SAII 

Name of the Cundid:ate 

DHUMA DANDAPAT 

GOPAL IRAJAPATI 

Name of th¹ Candidate 

NIKITA KUMARI MAHATo 

PRAFUL KUMAR 

OMCIHAND MAHAO 

KAILASI MANDAL. 

Nane of Father / busband 

ISIIWANAI MANDAL. 
NAKULIARIK 

GURU CIIARAN RAI 
IAY PRAKASIL JIA 
NANDLAL. MISIR 
AJAY D:Y 
PINAK VANI MAMAATRA 

Name of the Post: PEON (Category : EWS) 

Nae ol len /Busba 

DUNA MUNDUIYA 
|KRISIINA BANRA 

BOKA PURTY 
KINU PAIIAKIA 

GANESI GODSORA 

0LAL MOAN MAHLI 

Name of Father/lusband 
PRATAP MAJII 

MANDA IHEMBROM 
LATE BHOTE TUDU 

jTRINATH MAHALI 
PARICHHIT SINGII SARDAR 
SANATAN ORAON 

Name of the Post: PEON (Category : SC) 

Name of Father / Husband 

ANUP KUMAR RATH 

SHISHIRKUMAR SATPATHY 

Nane of Father/ Husband 

ANUP KUMAR PATI 

|PURUSOTIAM PANDEY 

Nae of Father /llusband 
|BALRAM KUIID)AS 

Name of the Post: PEON (Category : BC) 

Nane of Father/ llusband 

AMAR KUMAR RAJAK 

BADRI IRAM 

Name of Father / Husband 

|DEEPAK DANDPAT 

Name of Father /Husband 

ASTIK MAHATO 

NAWAL KISHORE PRASAD 

Category 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

Category 
General 

General 
General 

General 
General 

General 

General 

Category 
ST 

ST 

ST (PH) 

ST 

S 

Category 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Calegury 
EWS 

EWS 

Gategory 

EWS 

EWS 

Catrgory 

SC 

Category 

SO 

SO 

Calegory 

EBC-I 

Calegory 

EBC -I 

BC - I1 

Prigcipal Dis1rikt 

Date of Birth 

18/06/2001 

07/0G/1994 

03/04/1990 

04/02/1997 

06/0G/1988 

01/01/2001 

02/02/1995 

Date of Birth 

30-12-1994 
22/02/1995 
05/02/1992 
03/12/2060 
20/10/1991 
10/11/200O 

0G/05/2004 

Date of Birth 

07/04/1999 

19.02/1997 

25/101996 

15/10/199G 

28/02/2002 

12/06/1991 

Date of Birth 

25/05/1999 

02/03/1993 

1010/1999 

07/09/1996 

12/10/1995 

12/11/1990 

Dale of Birth 

1911/1989 

26/08/19ga8 

6/02/2000 

16/03/1995 

Dale of Birth 

03/02/1993 

Date of Birth 

22-04-1998 

13/09/1999 

Dale of Birth 

13/06/1987 

Date of Birth 

07/01/2001 

02/01/1999 

Serajkella-Kh¡w_kan 
Judge 

1097 



S.No. Appllcation No. 

1 

NAME OF THE JUDGESHIP: SERAIKELLA-KHARSWAN 
RESULT WITH REFERENCE TO ADVERTISEMENT NO.01 OF 2023 

Name of the Post: TREASURY MESSENGER (Category : GENERAL) 

1 

S.No. Application No. 

2 

6813 

6827 

4320 

Status : Selected 

Roll No, 

3034 

Status : Waiting 

Roll No. 

3040 

1958 

Nane of the Candicdate 

|ANKIT ROY 

Name of the Candidate 

SHIBANI DASH 

jGURU CHARAN 
MAHATO 

Name of Father / 
llusband 

DEEPAK ROY 

Name of Father / 
llusband 

NAV KAR 

ARIUN MAIAT0 

Category 

General 

Category 

General 

General 

Date of Birth 

22/11/2003 

Date of Birth 

24/01/1992 

12/01/1990 

Principal District & Sessions Judge 
Seraikella-Kharswan 



S.No. Applicaion No. 

1 

S.No. 

1 

2 

S.No. 

S.No. 

2 

4476 

Applicaion No. 

3957 

5859 

Applicaion No. 

6446 

Appliçation No. 

3198 

NAME OF THE JUDGESHIP: SERAIKELLA-KHARSWAN 
RESULT WITH REFERENCE TO ADVERTISEMENT NO.01 OF 2023 

Name of the Post: DRIVER (Category : GENERAL) 
Status : Selected 

Roll No. 

2031 

Status : Waiting 

Roll No, 

1792 

2651 

Roll No. 

SHASHANK SAHU 

Status : Selected 

J474 

Name of the Candidate 

SUNDAR SINGH SWANSI 

Name of the Candidate 

|SANOJ KUMAR MAHATO 

2872 

Status : Waiting 

Roll No, 

Nane ol the Candidate 

MANOJ KUMAR SARDAR 

Name of the Candidate 

MAIIAVIK BANKA 

Name of Father / Husband 

Name of the Post: DRIVER (Calegory : ST) 

LAKIIAN MAI 

SHYAM SUNDAR SAHU 

Name of Father / Husband 

srTARAM SWANSI 

MITHILESH PRASAD MAHATO 

Nanne of Father / Husband 

SUKHLAL SARDAR 

N.use ol Father| Hushand 

SONARAM BANRA 

PEATAP MAHU 

Category 

General 

Category 

General 

General 

Category 

ST 

Cateçory 

ST 

Date of Birth 

06/06/1998 

Date of Birth 

02/07/1988 

22/08/2000 

Date of Birth 

15/03/1991 

Date of Birth 

20/04/1991 

02/01/1992 

Seraikella-Kharswan 



S.No, 

1 

S.No. 

1 

2 

S.No. 

1 

5.No. 

1 

2 

Application 
No, 

5499 

Application 
No. 

2952 

6524 

NAME OF TIHE JUDGESHIP: SERAIKELLA-KHARSWAN 
RESULT WITH REFERENCE TO ADVERTISEMENT NO,01 0F 2023 

Name of the Post: DAFTARI (Category : GENERAL) 

Application 
No. 

2889 

Application 
No. 

2195 

186 

Roll N0, 

Name of the Post: DAFTARI (Category: ST) 

2491 

Roll No. 

1371 

2908 

Roll No. 

1344 

Roll No. 

1015 

65 

Name of the Candidate 

SUIBNATI SEN 

Status : Selected 

Name ol the Candicd:ate 

RUPA ORAON 

RASHMI SINGIH MODAK PREM SINGH 
MODAK 

Status : Waiting 

CHATANYA HALDAR NAYAN HALDAR 

Name of tlhe Candidate 

MANISHA ^OY 

Name of Father / 
Husband 

APRIL SOY 

PATITPABAN SEN 

Name of the Candidate 

Ne of Father/ 
Ilusband 

Status : Selected 

Nanie of Father / 
Husband 

JAGANNATH ORAON 

Sta�us : Waiting 
Nane of Father / 

Husband 

DEVENDRA MUNDA 
(SOY) 

|GOURI SHANKAR 
sOY 

Category 

General 

Category 

General 

General 

Category 

ST 

Category 

ST 

ST 

Date of Birth 

Principal 

17/01/1988 

Date of Birtlh 

02/04/2000 

12/04/1994 

Date of Birth 

25/02/2001 

Date of Bìrti 

23/03/2G02 

05/03/1985 

bistrict & Ses_ious Julge 
Seraikella-Kharswa 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

