OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE SERAIKELLA-KHARSWAN

Order No. 15 / 2024.

In view of the direction contained in letter bearing no.-23/Admn. Misc., dated 05.01.2024 of Hon'ble High Court of Jharkhand, it is hereby noted that the list of candidates (selected & waiting) has been approved for direct recruitment to the following posts corresponding to Advertisement No. 01 of 2023 dtd.27-01-2023 in this Judgeship of Seraikella-Kharswan under the Jharkhand State Civil Court's, Officers and Staffs (Recruitment, Promotion, Transfer & Other Service Conditions) Rules, 2018.

The **final selection** to different categories of Posts is as under.

<u>Group C</u> in the Pay Scale of Rs.19900-63200, Level II as per 7th PRC.

- 1. Driver : 02 [Category Wise: General :01 & ST:01] <u>Group D</u> in the Pay Scale of Rs.18000-56900, Level I as per 7th PRC._
- 2. Daftari : 02 [Category Wise: General :01 & ST:01]
- 3. Peon / Orderly : 17 [Category Wise: General :07, ST:06, EWS:02, BC:01 & SC:01]
- 4. Treasury Messenger:01 [Category Wise: General:01]

The waiting list of different categories of Posts is as under.

- <u>Group C</u> in the Pay Scale of Rs.19900-63200, Level II as per 7th PRC.
- 1. Driver : 04 [Category Wise: General :02 & ST:02] Group D in the Pay Scale of Rs.18000-56900, Level I as per 7th PRC.
- 2. Daftari : 04 [Category Wise: General :02 & ST:02]
- 3. Peon / Orderly : 19 [Category Wise: General :07, ST:06, EWS:02, BC:02 & SC:02]
- 4. Treasury Messenger:02 [Category Wise: General:02]

13

Let the Appointment Letters be issued to the **selected candidates** (except the candidates kept under waiting list) with a direction to join their respective posts on or before **05-02-2024** after the receipt of appointment letter.

Candidates are directed to produce original documents for verification such as Educational Qualification / Board (Matriculation) Certificate, Caste / Category Certificate (in case of reserved category) issued by the competent authority of the state of Jharkhand at the time of joining.

Candidates are directed to submit Medical Fitness Certificate (issued by the office of Civil Surgeon, Seraikella), an Affidavit for non acceptance of dowry at the time of joining. Further, the signature / photograph of the selected candidates must be verified at the time of joining with their application forms previously submitted.

The validity of the waiting list shall be as per the rule. The list (selected & waiting) as approved by Hon'ble High Court of Jharkhand shall form part of this order.

No T.A. & D.A. shall be admissible to the newly appointed candidates for joining their respective post. The service of the newly appointed candidates shall be on probation for a period of two years within a continuous period of three years from the date of joining.

The Judge-in-Charge(Admn.)/ Judge-in-Charge-cum-Nodal Officer(e-Courts), Civil Court, Seraikella is directed to publish / display this Order along with the list of candidates (selected & waiting) in Notice Board & Official Website of this judgeship.

Henceforth, the Judge-in-Charge(Admn.), Civil Court, Seraikella is hereby directed to proceed for issuance of Appointment Letter accordingly immediately.

Inform all concerned.

Sd/-

Seraikella, Dated 06th January, 2024. Vijay Kumar No. III Principal District & Sessions Judge, Seraikella-Kharsawan.

Memo No. 71-73 /G/ Seraikella, dated 06th January, 2024.

Copy forwarded to : -

η

1. The Registrar General, Hon'ble High Court of Jharkhand, Ranchi.

2. The Judge-in-Charge(Admn./Accts.), Civil Court, Seraikella.

3. The Judge-in-Charge-cum-Nodal Officer(e-Courts), Seraikella, for information and needful .

06/Jan 124

Principal District & Sessions Judge,

Seraikella-Kharsawan.

NAME OF THE JUDGESHIP: SERAIKELLA-KHARSWAN **RESULT WITH REFERENCE TO ADVERTISEMENT NO.01 OF 2023** Name of the Post: PEON (Category : General)

	Status :	Selected				
S.No.	Application No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidate	Name of Father / Husband	Category	Date of Birth
1	5720	3090	ΑΔΙΤΥΑ ΚΑSΗΥΑΡ	MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY	General	18/06/2001
2	4874	2206	RAVI KUMAR	RAM PRASAD	General	07/06/1994
3	897	392	RAJESH KUMAR SAHU	DHARM NATH SAILU	General	03/04/1990
4	844	365	VISHAL KUMAR	RAVINDRA SALI	General	04/02/1997
5	1387	625	PAWAN KUMAR	GOPAL PRAJAPATI	General	06/06/1988
6	906	396	DINESH CHANDRA MAHATO	SOMCHAND MAILATO	General	01/01/2001
7	1763	821	KUNDAN KUMAR MANDAL	KAILASILMANDAL	General	02/02/1995
	Status :	Waiting			·	
S.No.	Application No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidate	Name of Father / Husband	Category	Date of Birth
1	5522	2503	RAHUL MANDAL	BISHWANATH MANDAL	General	30-12-1994
2	3980	1803	SAJAN BARIK	NAKULBARIK	General	22/02/1995
3	3228	1493	MUKESH KUMAR	GURU CHARAN RAI	General	05/02/1992
4	6714	2987	SHALINIJHA	ΙΑΥ ΡΒΑΚΑΣΗ JΗΑ	General	03/12/2000
5	3997	1812	SHEELA MISHRA	NANDLAL MISHRA	General	20/10/1991
6	2110	979	TIA DEY	AJAY DEY	General	10/11/2000
7	3229	1494	LIZA MAHAPATRA	ΡΙΝΑΚ ΡΑΝΙ ΜΑΠΑΡΑΤΚΑ	General	06/05/2004

Name of the Post: PEON (Category : ST)

	Status : S	Selected		(chitegory : or)		
S.Nu.	Application No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidate	Name of Father / Hosband	Category	Date of Birth
1	4206	1903	MAHATI MUNDUIYA	DUNA MUNDUIYA	ST	07/04/1999
2	435	171	MALTI BANRA	KRISHNA BANRA	ST	19/02/1997
3	1787	832	GURU CHARAN PURTY	BOKA PURTY	ST (PH)	25/10/1996
4	3840	1748	DASU PAHARIA	KINU PAHARIA	ST	15/10/1996
5	669	286	SUMAN GODSORA	GANESH GODSORA	ST	28/02/2002
6	1322	592	SANTOSH KUMAR MAHALI	LAL MOHAN MAHLI	ST	12/06/1991
	Status : V	Waiting			·	
S.No.	Application No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidate	Name of Father / Husband	Category	Date of Birth
1	6094	2738	BIMAL MAJHI	PRATAP MAJHI	ST	25/05/1999
2	6775	3014	SURSINGH HEMBRAM	MANDA HEMBROM	ST	02/03/1993
3	5387	2439	SHAMBHU TUDU	LATE BHOTE TUDU	ST	10/10/1999
4	392	152	SUNITA SOY	TRINATH MAHALI	ST	07/09/1996
5	1734	805	BALRAM SINGH SARDAR	PARICHHIT SINGII SARDAR	ST	12/10/1995
G	6348	2825	SHATRUGHAN ORAON	SANATAN ORAON	ST	12/11/1090

Status : Selected

Name of the Post: PEON (Category : EWS)

S.No.	Application No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidate	Name of Father / Husband	Category	Date of Birth
1	446	178	DEEPESH KUMAR RATH	ANUP KUMAR RATH	EWS	19/11/1989
2	2687	1241	RUPESH KUMAR SATPATHY	SHISHIR KUMAR SATPATHY	EWS	26/08/1988
					5.15	20/00/1000
· · · · ·	Status : V	Waiting				
S.No.	Status : M Application No.	Waiting Roll No.	Name of the Candidate	Name of Father / Husband	Category	Date of Dirth
S,No.	Status : V					स्टब्स् स्टब्स् विद्युद्ध सन्दर्भ सन्दर्भ सन्दर्भ

Name of the Post: PEON (Category : SC)

	Status :	Selected				
S.No.	Application No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidate	Name of Father / Husband	Category	Date of Birth
1	6917	3085	PINKY RUHIDAS	BALRAM RUHIDAS	SC	03/02/1993
	Status :	Waiting				
S.No.	Application No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidate	Name of Father / Husband	Category	Date of Birth
1	5163	2332	MUSKAN RAJAK	AMAR KUMAR RAJAK	SC	22-04-1998
2	4945	2238	SHIBU KUMAR RAJAK	BADRI RAM	SC	13/09/1999

Name of the Post: PEON (Category : BC)

	Status :	Selected			t	
S.No.	Application No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidate	Name of Father / Husband	Category	Date of Birth
1	2364	1097	JHUMA DANDAPAT	DEEPAK DANDPAT	EBC -I	13/06/1987
	Status :	Waiting	a contraction of the second second second			
S.No.	Application No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidate	Name of Father / Husband	Category	Date of Birth
1	1585	730	NIKITA KUMARI MAHATO	ΑSTIK ΜΑΗΑΤΟ	EBC -I	07/01/2001
2	321	115	PRAFUL KUMAR	NAWAL KISHORE PRASAD	BC - II	02/01/1999

Principal District & Sestions Judge Seraikella-Kharswan 06 JJmJ2024

NAME OF THE JUDGESHIP: SERAIKELLA-KHARSWAN **RESULT WITH REFERENCE TO ADVERTISEMENT NO.01 OF 2023** Name of the Post; TREASURY MESSENGER (Category : GENERAL)

Status : Selected

		oracido . Octoerte				
S.No.	Application No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidate	Name of Father / Husband	Category	Date of Birth
1	6813	3034	ANKIT ROY	DEEPAK ROY	General	22/11/2003
	and the second	Status : Waitin	g	I		
S.No.	Application No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidate	Name of Father / Husband	Category	Date of Birth
1	6827	3040	SHIBANI DASH	NAV KAR	General	24/01/1992
2	4320	1958	GURU CHARAN MAHATO	ARJUN MAHATO	General	12/01/1990

Principal District & Sessions Judge Seraikolla-Khann

Seraikella-Kharswan

NAME OF THE JUDGESHIP: SERAIKELLA-KHARSWAN RESULT WITH REFERENCE TO ADVERTISEMENT NO.01 OF 2023 Name of the Post: DRIVER (Category : GENERAL)

	S	tatus : Select	ed			
S.No.	Application No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidate	Name of Father / Husband	Category	Date of Birth
1	4476	2031	SHASHANK SAHU	SHYAM SUNDAR SAHU	General	06/06/1998
	S	itatus : Waitin	ng			
S.No.	Application No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidate	Name of Father / Husband	Category	Date of Birth
1	3957	1792	SUNDAR SINGH SWANSI	SITARAM SWANSI	General	02/07/1988
2	5859	2651	SANOJ KUMAR MAHATO	MITHILESH PRASAD MAHATO	General	22/08/2000

Name of the Post: DRIVER (Category : ST)

No.	Application No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidate	Name of Father / Husband	Category	Date of Birth
1	6446	2872	MANOJ KUMAR SARDAR	SUKHLAL SARDAR	ST	15/03/1991
	S	tatus : Waiti	ng		l	
S.Nø.	Application No.	Roll No,	Name of the Candidate	Name of Father / Hushand	Category	Date of Birth
1	3198	1474	MAHAVIR BANKA	SONARAM BANRA	ST	20/04/1991
2	54	16		PEATAP MARU	ST	02/01/1992

Principal Digirici & dessitude Juliger on 1 2014 Scraikelle-Kharswan

4

NAME OF THE JUDGESHIP: SERAIKELLA-KHARSWAN **RESULT WITH REFERENCE TO ADVERTISEMENT NO.01 OF 2023** Name of the Post: DAFTARI (Category : GENERAL)

S.No.	Application No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidate	Name of Father / Husband	Category	Date of Birth
1	5499	2491	SHIBNATH SEN	PATITPABAN SEN	General	17/01/1988
		,	Status : V	Vaiting		
S.No.	Application No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidate	Name of Father / Husband	Category	Date of Birth
1	2952	1371	RASHMI SINGH MODAK	PREM SINGH MODAK	General	02/04/2000
2	6524	2908	CHAITANYA HALDAR	NAYAN HALDAR	General	12/04/1994

Status , Selected

Name of the Post: DAFTARI (Category : ST)

	Application	· · · · ·			a service and service and service	이 친구 한 국가 이 이 것 같아요.
S.No.	No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidate	Name of Father / Husband	Category	Date of Birth
1	2889	1344	RUPA ORAON	JAGANNATH ORAON	ST	25/02/2001
			Status : Y	Waiting		
S.No.	Application No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidate	Name of Father / Husband	Category	Date of Birth
1	2195	1015	MANISHA SOY	DEVENDRA MUNDA (SOY)	ŞT	23/03/2002
2	186	65	APRIL SOY	GOURI SHANKAR SOY	ST	05/03/1985

Principal District & Sessions Judge Seraikella-Kharswan